MN-NELA MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL FORM 2024

Mail form and check to Minnesota NELA, c/o Christopher Moreland, MJSB Employment Justice, 6400 Flying Cloud Drive, Minneapolis, MN 55344

Please email cmoreland@mjsbjustice.com with questions about membership, the listserv, or your listing on our website.



Why become a member or renew membership?

- Access to monthly CLEs.
- Access to a members-only listserv (by checking YES below and signing the attached listserv agreement)
- You will be listed in the MN-NELA website Member Directory (by checking YES below).
- You get a \$25.00 discount on National NELA membership.
- And more!

NAME (please print):	MEMBERSHIP STATUS						
I am a: Current Member New Member	() \$150 Sustaining Member						
I wish to participate in the members-only listserv (if yes, I have included a signed copy of the listserv agreement):	() \$100 Regular Member						
included a signed copy of the listsery agreement).	() \$25 Nonprofit Member						
YES NO	() \$0 Law Student or Paralegal Member						
I give permission to list my name and firm information on the Minnesota NELA website, a public site:	() Please waive my dues this year (no one is excluded based on inability to pay)						
YES NO	() I wish to make an additional contribution in the amount of:						
	Checks payable to "Minnesota NELA"						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is							
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substanc ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the M of communications, ideas and information I receive or become a	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substanc ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the Market formunications, ideas and information I receive or become a many non-member of Minnesota NELA, including non-members of Minnesota NELA.	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substanc ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with f my own firm.						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the Market formunications, ideas and information I receive or become a many non-member of Minnesota NELA, including non-members of Minnesota NELA.	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substant ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with f my own firm. Printed Name: Date:						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the Market communications, ideas and information I receive or become a my non-member of Minnesota NELA, including non-members of Signature: NEW members: please provide us the following information. (Cu	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substant ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with f my own firm. Printed Name: Date:						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the Mark communications, ideas and information I receive or become a my non-member of Minnesota NELA, including non-members of Signature: NEW members: please provide us the following information. (Culifferent from last year)	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substance ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with f my own firm. Printed Name: Date: Trent members: please provide us only information that is						
or more of my firm's employment-related legal representation is will agree to submit a separate form seeking a waiver from the Mark communications, ideas and information I receive or become a my non-member of Minnesota NELA, including non-members of Signature: NEW members: please provide us the following information. (Culifferent from last year) FIRM NAME:	on behalf of employees. If I do not meet this requirement, I N-NELA board. I also certify that I will not disclose the substance ware of as a result of my membership in Minnesota NELA with f my own firm. Printed Name: Date: rrent members: please provide us only information that is EMAIL:						

PRACTICE AREAS (including non-employment):



MN NELA Listserv Agreement

The Minnesota listserv is operated by Minnesota NELA as a member benefit to current members. By accessing this listserv, you are certifying and confirming that you meet the current criteria for membership in Minnesota NELA, and further agree that you will treat all communications made in this group as confidential communications (which includes not disclosing the content, substance, or author of any communication to anyone other than a member of Minnesota NELA, even if that person is a member of your own office or firm, unless that person is also a member of Minnesota NELA). You understand that this pledge is a continuing commitment, and that if your eligibility for membership changes you must cease access to the listserv and notify the President of Minnesota NELA as soon as practicable. You further understand that this pledge commits you to continuing to respect the confidentiality of listserv communications and abiding by the terms set forth above, even after your membership in Minnesota NELA terminates.

By accessing this listsery, you understand that privileged information may lose its protected status and/or may be seen by listsery members whom you may not want to see it. You also agree that you will not post any defamatory or insulting comments about any individual. You agree that you will use care when posting statements concerning sensitive topics, especially those concerning the conduct of judges, client relations, and difficulty with defense counsel, and understand that the listsery manager has the right to refuse posts containing inappropriate content.

For a list of the listserv members and their firms, please go to the members-only section of the MN-NELA website, www.mn-nela.org.

<i>I nereby</i>	understand	ana	agree	to	the	terms	ana	conditions	of	tne	<i>IVI</i> /V	NELA	listser
as descr	ibed above.												
Name (p	lease print):	-											
Signatur													
215 Hallit	e:												